1 / 5
Anhui Tiger Co., Ltd
Common Mode Choke
TGUCB1060S Series
Anhui Tiger Co., Ltd      Email: sale@tiger-transformer.com Reviesd: 07/14/2020
Outline:
▪ Low profile design makes it optional for surface moubting
▪ Exclusive square type closed magnetic core designed as an

(Ω)
※1
Leakage
Inductance (nH)
※2
D.C.R
(mΩ)
Rated
Current (A)
※3
Rated
Voltage (V)
Frequency
Range (MHz)
±40% Min Typical Max Max Max
TGUCB1060S-121 120 200 860 25.0 2.50 80.0 10.0~200
TGUCB1060S-221 220 400 1,300 32.0 2.20 80.0 8.00~120
TGUCB1060S-251 250 450 1,500 35.0 2.00 80.0 5.00~100
TGUCB1060S-471 470 800 3,000 65.0 1.60 80.0 2.00~50.0
TGUCB1060S-102 1,000 1,400 5,900 180 0.95 80.0 1.00~40.0
2 Product Dimensions (mm)
All data is tested on 25℃ ambient temperature
1. Impedance measure condition reference frequency range.
2. Leakage inductance is for L1 and is measured with L2 shorted.